Categories
Colored Barks

Shredded Barks

Decorative Natural Barks

Soil & Soil Ammendments

Specialty Fiber Products

contractor_pricing

Products
Mini Midnight
Midnight
Black Chip
Mini Cocoa
Cocoa
Brown Chip
Lincoln Red
Cherry Cocoa

Shredded Red Cedar
Shredded Redwood
Gorilla Hair

Walk On Bark
Small Fir Bark
Medium Fir Bark
Norcal Blend

Nitro Plus Compost
Mallard Creek Compost
Organic Lite Compost
Top Soil

50/50 Blend

70/30 Blend

Potting Mix

Bark Fines

Price
$17.00/yd
$19.00/yd
$26.00/yd
$17.00/yd
$19.00/yd
$26.00/yd
$21.00/yd
$17.00/yd

$19.00/yd
$21.00/yd
$24.00/yd

$28.00/yd
$29.00/yd
$31.00/yd
$11.00/yd

$11.00/yd
$13.00/yd
$25.00/yd
$20.00/yd
$23.00/yd
$25.00/yd
$21.00/yd
$12.00/yd

Shockab™ (Playgrounds) $19.00/yd

Specials
May 9-20
10 yards + $18.00/yd

May 9-20
10 yards + $18.00/yd

10 yards + $18.00/yd
10 yards + $18.00/yd

%468 15,00/ ydrx

10 yards + $10.00
10 yards + $12.00

10 yards + $17.00/yd
10 yards + $22.00/yd

$9.00/yd

Promos / 5yd min

$15.00/yd

$27.00/yd
$27.00/yd



