contractor_pricing

Categories	Products	Price	Specials	Promos / 5yd min
Colored Barks	Mini Midnight	\$17.00/yd	May 9-20	
	Midnight	\$19.00/yd	10 yards + \$18.00/yd	\$15.00/yd
	Black Chip	\$26.00/yd		
	Mini Cocoa	\$17.00/yd	May 9-20	
	Cocoa	\$19.00/yd	10 yards + \$18.00/yd	
	Brown Chip	\$26.00/yd		
	Lincoln Red	\$21.00/yd	10 yards + \$18.00/yd	
	Cherry Cocoa	\$17.00/yd	10 yards + \$18.00/yd	
Shredded Barks	Shredded Red Cedar	\$19.00/yd		
	Shredded Redwood	\$21.00/yd		
	Gorilla Hair	\$24.00/yd	***\$15.00/yd***	
Decorative Natural Barks	Walk On Bark	\$28.00/yd		
	Small Fir Bark	\$29.00/yd		\$27.00/yd
	Medium Fir Bark	\$31.00/yd		\$27.00/yd
	Norcal Blend	\$11.00/yd		
Soil & Soil Ammendments	Nitro Plus Compost	\$11.00/yd	10 yards + \$10.00	
	Mallard Creek Compost	\$13.00/yd	10 yards + \$12.00	
	Organic Lite Compost	\$25.00/yd		
	Top Soil	\$20.00/yd	10 yards + \$17.00/yd	
	50/50 Blend	\$23.00/yd	10 yards + \$22.00/yd	
	70/30 Blend	\$25.00/yd		
	Potting Mix	\$21.00/yd		
	Bark Fines	\$12.00/yd	\$9.00/yd	
Specialty Fiber Products	Shockab™ (Playgrounds)	\$19.00/yd		